
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.

S T R O K E S  O F  B E A U T Y

Sip on Mott 32’s inspired concoctions such 
as Eventide or Spiced Firewater, each a visual 
feast for the eyes. Pair them with bar bites 

for a sensory delight for the palate. 

Cocktails 
 
Urban Mirage 
Widges Gin, Strawberry Vanilla Syrup, 
Lychee Puree, Lychee Syrup, Lime Juice, 
Bols Blue Curacao, Mint Leaves

Eventide 
Tried & True Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree

Campari Crystal  
Widges Gin, Campari, Lemon Juice, 
Egg White, Sugar Syrup

Spiced Firewater 
Spiced Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Amaretto, 
Amaro Montenegro

Mocktails 
 
Scarlet Quencher 
Watermelon Juice, Plum Syrup, Lemon Juice, 
Raspberry, Cherry Tomato

Sea and Sand  
Mango Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, 
Milk, Blue Lagoon Syrup

$26

$17

$26

$17

$26

$26

Bar Bites

Deep-Fried Beancurd Skin
Beancurd Skin, Cold Chilli Chicken Sauce, 
Szechuan Chilli Oil, Golden Garlic, 
Spring Onion, Sesame                                                                   

Marinated Cucumber Skewers 
Cucumber, Shredded Taro,  
Golden Garlic, Vinegar

Japanese Pumpkin 
Pumpkin, Garlic, Diced Red Chilli, Salt, Pepper

Deep-Fried Shrimp and Mango Roll 
Prawn Paste, Mango

Deep-Fried Cashews with Seaweed 
Cashew Nuts, Seaweed, Sesame

Szechuan-Style Dumplings 
Minced Pork, Chilli Oil, Prawn Paste, 
Spring Onion, Chilli Padi, Vinegar, Soya Sauce

$12

$15

$15

$23

$20

$18


